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APPITIZER

Fresh Lime Soda / Water 80.00 / 90.00

Aerated Baverage 40.00

Mineral Water 30.00
Lassi 80.00
Butter Milk 49.00
Masala Cheese Papad 69.00
Masala Papad 49.00

Roasted / Fried Papad 39.00
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SP. Lassi 120.00

SALAD & MORE

Green Salad

(Fresh Lettuce Tomato, Cucumber &
Pearl Onion In Peanut Dressing)

Russian, Waldorf, Italian
Curd

Cool Raita
(Pineapple, Boondi, Veg Raita, Cucumber)

Tossed Salad

M E N U Kachumber Salad

.
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MOCKTAILS
Ice Tea - Lemon/Pich
Mint Mojito
Hawain Blue Surfer
Orange Sunrise
Black & White
Strawberry Country
Pina Colada

Fruit Punch

Pink Lady

SHAKE’S

Kaju Anjir Milk Shake
Chocolate Milk Shake
Strawberry Milk Shake
Vanila Milk Shake
Cold Coftee

Fresh Juice
(Apple / Pineapple / Mawsambi)

.

175.00
175.00
175.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
185.00
185.00

185.00

175.00
175.00
165.00
165.00
175.00

135.00

&
SOUPS

Roasted Bell-Peppers Soup
(A Tradition Thick Soup With English
Vegetables In Bell Pepper Sauce)

Cream Soup
(Veg / Mushroom / Broccoli)

Lemon Pepper Soup
(A Thai Specialty Flavored With Fresh Lemon
Juice & Crushed Black Peppers)

Cream Tomato / Minestrone / Cheese Corn
(A French Classic)

Mexican Chilly Bean Soup
(A Spicy Mexican Chilly & Bean Soup)

Manchow / Hot & Sour

Lemon Coriander Soup
(A Thai Specialty Flavored With Fresh Lemon
Juice And Coriander Green Sauce)

Broccoli Almond Soup
Vegetable Clear Soup
Vegetable Sweet Corn Soup

Mexican Hot Pot Soup

Tom-yom Soup

.

199.00

189.00

189.00

159.00

179.00

149.00

179.00

199.00
179.00
179.00

189.00

189.00




FROM THE OLAY OVEN
(INDIAN STARTERS)

Tandoori Hot Platter
(Assorted Mixed Platter)

Paneer Ke Tikke Aapki Pasand

(Kalimari, Lahori, Pudina, Lasooni)

Paneer Tikka Dry

(Squared Paneer Marinated In Indian
Spices Charcoal Grilled)

Akbari Paneer Tikka
(Cubes Of Paneer Stuffed With

Spinach And Cheese)

Tandoori Aloo Bharwan
(Stuffed Potatoes Marinated In Yoghurt
With Indian Spices Charcoal Grilled)

Hara Shammi Kebab / Makai Kebab
Triranga Paneer Tikka Dry

Veg. Seek Kebab

410.00

325.00

299.00

299.00

249.00

259.00

325.00

325.00

SHANGHAI NIGHTS
(CHINESE & THAI STARTER)

Chinese Bhel
(Schezwan Rice With Crispy Noodles &
Paneer Dumpling And Veg)

Chilly Paneer Dry
(Finger Cut Paneer Deep Fried Tossed With

Fried Onion & Green Capsicum)

Crispy Vegetables
(Assorted Vegetable Deep Fried & Tossed
In A Sweet Spicy Sichuan Sauce)

Paneer Manchurian
(Diced Paneer Stir Fried Tossed In Ginger Soya Sauce)

Veg Manchurian
(Vegetable Balls In Ginger Soya Sauce)

Veg Lollipop
(Vegetables Lollipops Tossed In Spicy Sichuan Sauce)
Vegetable Spring Roll

(An All Time Favorite Vegetables Rolls Served With
Sichuan Sauce) Celery Served With Thai Sauce)

Satay Cottage Cheese

(Squared Paneer Capsicum Tomatoes Marinated In
Coconut Milk, Curry Powder Grilled &

Served With Peanut Sauce)

Mushroom Pepper Salt

(Butter Fried Mushroom Tossed With Salt & Pepper)

Corn Cheese Cigaar

Thai Spicy Paneer

(Red, Yellow Bell Peppers, Marinated With Thai Spicy Sauce)

Red Coock Paneer

Pesto Paneer

275.00

289.00

279.00

279.00

269.00

259.00

259.00

259.00

279.00

289.00
279.00

299.00
315.00




TEX MEX ITALIANO
(MEXICAN & ITALIAN STARTER)

Jalapino Cheese Pouch

Cheese Crispy Nachos
(Crispy Corn Chips Smothered With
Cheese Sauce Served With Salsa Sauce)

Supremo Nachos
(Tortilla Chips Topped With Jalapeno Pepper,
Olives, Cheese & Baked)

Bruschetta 3d

(Open Tossed French Bread Covered With
3 Different Toppings With Gravitated Cheese)

Cocktail Tacos

(Crispy Corn Tortillas Stuffed With Refried Beans, Onion,
Tomatoes With Mexican Red & Green Sauce)

Mexican Cheese Balls

French Fries

289.00

299.00

310.00

269.00

299.00

279.00

110.00

SIZZLERS

Humpum Paneer Sizzler
(Green Rice, Assorted Sauté Vegetables,

Bell Pepper, French Fries With Red Sauces)

Baar-Be-Que Sizzler

(Grilled Mushroom, Assorted Boiled Vegetables,
Grilled Cottage Cheese, French Fries, French Bread
Served With A Bar-be-que Sauces & Rice)

Grilled Vegetable Sizzler

(The Popular Continental Sizzler Served

With Butter Sautéed Vegetable Stuffed Capsicum
And Tomato And Macaroni In A Cheese

Tomato Sauce With French Fries)

Paneer Shashlik Sizzler

425.00

450.00

450.00

549.00




PASTA

Garlic Bread
Cheese Garlic Bread

Make Your Own Pasta
(Fusilli / Penne / Macaroni / Spaghetti/ Farfalle)

Choice Of Sauce
(Arabitta / Pesto / Alfredo / Rocoto)

Spaghetti Mafia
(Spaghetti Tossed With Red & Yellow Capsicum, Tomato
Cubes & Mushroom In A Spicy Tomato Sauce)

Lasagne Supereme
(Pasta Sheets Layered With Vegetables Broccoli
& Cheese) Capsicum & Bell Peppers)

Baked Macaroni Pineapple
(Kiddies Favorite Elbow Pasta With Pineapple Cubes)

Baked Speghetti Pineapple
(Spaghetti & Cubes Of Pineapple In White Sauce)

Mushroom & Broccoli Florentin

(American Cheese Broccoli And Mushroom Flavor Of Cheese)

Roasted Enchiladas

(Corn Tortilla Stuffed With Mexican Fava Beans
Or Roasted Vegetables Gratinated Cheese)

175.00

195.00

299.00

00.00

299.00

325.00

310.00

310.00

349.00

349.00

HINDUSTANI RASOI

Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Palak Paneer

Paneer Makhni
Paneer Handi
Paneer Kadai

Paneer Angara
Paneer Tawa Masala
Paneer Bhurji
Paneer Mutter

Sahi Paneer (Sweet)
Paneer Kaju Masala
Paneer Lasania

Paneer Pasanda

325.00

325.00

315.00

325.00

315.00

315.00

325.00

325.00

325.00

315.00

355.00

355.00

325.00

325.00
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Makai Tamatar Bharta 299.00

Ametcan Corns & Tomate) T

Chopped Veg Garlic Masala 310.00
(Assorted Chopped Veg In Spicy Garlic Tadka)

Subzi Kolhapuri 299.00
Subzi Makhanwala 299.00
Jalfrezi / Subzi Tawa 299.00
Corn Capsicum Masla 299.00
Choice Of Aloo 279.00
(Aloo Jeera / Methi / Palak / Mutter)

Mushroom Masala 399.00
Veg. Jaipuri 299.00
Veg. Handi 299.00
Veg. Kadai 299.00
Veg. Angara 299.00
Veg. Tawa Masala 299.00
Veg. Kofta 310.00
Khoya Kaju (Sweet) 399.00
Navrattan Korma (Sweet) 349.00
Malai Kofta (Sweet) 349.00
Methi Mutter Malai (Sweet) 325.00
Kofta Kashmiri (Sweet) 349.00
(Dumpling Of Cheese & Potato Stuffed With

Razing In Rich Creamy Sauce)

.

.

&

SPINACH GRAVY

Subzi Hara Masla
(Vegetables Simmered In A Spicy Spinach Gravy)

Babycorn Hara Masala
(A Blend Of Babycorn And Spinach)

Nargis Kofta
(Potato Balls, Stuffed Assorted Veg Cooked
In A Spinach Gravy)

Subzi Hydrabadi
(Assorted Green Veg Cooked In A Spinach Gravy)

Diwani Handi
(Assorted Green Vegetable , Mushroom Cooked
In Tasty Spinach Gravy)

CHEESE & KAJU

Kaju Kofta
Cheese Butter Masala
Cheese Paneer Kaju Masala

Kaju Curry
Kaju Masala

Kaju Cheese Masala

299.00

310.00

299.00

299.00

299.00

369.00
349.00
369.00

389.00

389.00

399.00
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HINDUSTANI BREADS

Roti

Missi
Butter Roti
Plain Roti
Khasta Roti

NAAN

Cheese Naan

Garlic Cheese
Cheese Chilli Garlic
Garlic Naan
Kashmiri Naan
Hariyali Green Naan
Butter Naan

Plain Naan

PARATHA

Lachadaar Paratha
Stuffed Paratha
Pudina Paratha
Methi Paratha
Plain Paratha
Butter Paratha
Butter Chapati
Tawa Paratha

.

75.00
45.00
35.00
75.00

110.00
110.00
129.00
99.00
129.00
99.00
79.00
69.00

79.00
99.00
89.00
79.00
59.00
69.00
30.00/35.00
55.00

"
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HINDUSTANI BREADS
Kulcha

Stuffed Kulcha

Butter Kulcha

Plain Kulcha

Onion Kulcha
Roti Ki Tokari

DAL

Dal Tadkawali
Dal Makhani
Dal Palak

Dal Fry

RICE

Dum Biryani
Hydrabadi Biryani
Vegetables Biryani
Kashmiri Pulao
Vegetables Pulao
Jeera Rice

Green Peas Pulao

Steam Rice

.

110.00
79.00
69.00
89.00

399.00

199.00
220.00
210.00
190.00

325.00
310.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
225.00
225.00
310.00




MEXICAN / ITALIAN
(MAIN COURSE)

Mexican Hot-Pot
(Spicy Mexican Rice Served With Yummy Salsa Curry)

Cheese Foundue
(A Lip Smacking Cheese Pot Served With Lavash
Brune And Fresh Cut Legumes)

Mexican Diced Cottage Cheese
(Diced Cottage Cheese And Vegetables In A Spicy
Mexican Sauce Served With Rice & Tortilla)

Totopos
(Spicy Cottage Cheese Stuffed With Mexican Herbs,
Cheese Served With Mexican Rice)

399.00

399.00

325.00

349.00

MEIN FAAN - RICE & NOODLES
Fried Rice

(All Time Favorite Chinese Rice)

Chilly Garlic Noodles
(Chilly & Garlic Flavored Hakka Style Noodles)

Hakka Noodles

(An All Time Favorite Chinese Dry
Noodles Tossed With Vegetables)

Schezwan Noodles

American Chopsuey
(Shredded Vegetables And Pineapple In A Tangy
Tomato Sauce Served With Deep Fried Crispy Noodles)

THAI MAIN COURSE

Pattaya Red Curry
(Fresh Vegetables & Tofu In Traditional Thai Curry)

Pad Ped Nor Mai

(Spicy Curry Sauce With Bamboo Shoot, Onion,

Bell Pepper & Basil)

Babycorn Mushroom In Green Curry

(Fresh Baby Corn And Mushroom Stir Fried &
Simmered In Green Thai Curry Sauce)

Vegetables With Choice Of Curry
(Red / Yellow / Green)

Pot Rice
(Rice Cooked With Vegetables In An Earthen
Ware Pot To Retain Its Aroma)

Thai Fried Rice
(Spicy Fried Rice Thai Paste Flavored)

Schezwan Fried Rice

Mushroom Fried Rice

Combination Fried Rice

299.00

299.00

279.00

279.00
325.00

349.00

349.00

349.00

349.00

349.00

310.00

299.00

310.00

320.00




PIZZA

Mexicano

(Mix Beans Blended In Tomato With Garlic And
Onion Topped With Capsicum And Cheese)
Margaritta

(Tomato Pizza Sauce With Cheese Sauce)

Fresco
(Roasted Garlic Flakes, Oregano, Basil & Drip
With Extra Olive Oil)

Americano
(American Corns, Bell Pepper, Tomato,
Onion, Jalapeno, Olive)

Italian Pizza

Veg. Pizza

Cheesee Blast

DESSERTS

Ice Cream Bowl
(Three Types Of Ice Cream With Yummy
Creamy Sauce & Chocolate Nuts)

Premium Ice Cream
(Cookie And Cream, American Nuts,
Swiss Cake, Chocolate)

Regular Ice Cream
(Chocolate, Vanilla)

Sizzling Chocolate Brownie

Terms & Conditions

o G.s.t. Extra. ¢ Packing Charges Extra.

o Please Wait For 30 Minutes After Placing An Order.

o Item Ready Will Be Served.

e Order Once Placed Will Not Be Cancelled Or Changed.
o Extra Charge For Extra Items.

o All Vegetarian Ingredients Used.

o Service Charge Is Included In The Rates Of Cold Drinks.

« Rate & Condition Are Subject To Change Without Any Prior Notice .

o All Rights Are Reserved To The Gorbandh Palace.

We take Outdoor Catering
Order for Birthday Party
Dance Party (Along with Dj) etc.

G X 2
The Gorbandh Palace

Manager : 6359051000
Reception : 63590 52000/53000
Restaurant : 63590 54000/55000

www.thegorbandhpalace.com



