

MENU





APPITIZER

Fresh Lime Soda / Water	80.00 / 90.00
Aerated Baverage	40.00
Mineral Water	30.00
Lassi	80.00
Butter Milk	49.00
Masala Cheese Papad	69.00
Masala Papad	49.00
Roasted / Fried Papad	39.00
SP. Lassi	120.00
SALAD & MORE	
Green Salad (Fresh Lettuce Tomato, Cucumber & Pearl Onion In Peanut Dressing)	99.00
Russian, Waldorf, Italian	170.00
Curd	75.00
Cool Raita (Pineapple, Boondi, Veg Raita, Cucumber)	110.00
Tossed Salad	110.00
Kachumber Salad	99.00





MOCKTAILS

Ice Tea - Lemon/Pich	175.00
Mint Mojito	175.00
Hawain Blue Surfer	175.00
Orange Sunrise	165.00
Black & White	165.00
Strawberry Country	165.00
Pina Colada	185.00
Fruit Punch	185.00
Pink Lady	185.00

SHAKE'S

175.00
175.00
165.00
165.00
175.00
135.00





Roasted Bell-Peppers Soup (A Tradition Thick Soup With English Vegetables In Bell Pepper Sauce)	199.00
Cream Soup (Veg / Mushroom / Broccoli)	189.00
Lemon Pepper Soup (A Thai Specialty Flavored With Fresh Lemon Juice & Crushed Black Peppers)	189.00
Cream Tomato / Minestrone / Cheese Corn (A French Classic)	159.00
Mexican Chilly Bean Soup (A Spicy Mexican Chilly & Bean Soup)	179.00
Manchow / Hot & Sour	149.00
Lemon Coriander Soup (A Thai Specialty Flavored With Fresh Lemon Juice And Coriander Green Sauce)	179.00
Broccoli Almond Soup	199.00
Vegetable Clear Soup	179.00
Vegetable Sweet Corn Soup	179.00
Mexican Hot Pot Soup	189.00
Tom-yom Soup	189.00







FROM THE OLAY OVEN

(INDIAN STARTERS)

Tandoori Hot Platter (Assorted Mixed Platter)	410.00
Paneer Ke Tikke Aapki Pasand (Kalimari, Lahori, Pudina, Lasooni)	325.00
Paneer Tikka Dry (Squared Paneer Marinated In Indian Spices Charcoal Grilled)	299.00
Akbari Paneer Tikka (Cubes Of Paneer Stuffed With Spinach And Cheese)	299.00
Tandoori Aloo Bharwan (Stuffed Potatoes Marinated In Yoghurt With Indian Spices Charcoal Grilled)	249.00
Hara Shammi Kebab / Makai Kebab	259.00
Triranga Paneer Tikka Dry	325.00
Veg. Seek Kebab	325.00





SHANGHAI NIGHTS

(CHINESE & THAI STARTER)

,	
Chinese Bhel (Schezwan Rice With Crispy Noodles & Paneer Dumpling And Veg)	275.00
Chilly Paneer Dry (Finger Cut Paneer Deep Fried Tossed With Fried Onion & Green Capsicum)	289.00
Crispy Vegetables (Assorted Vegetable Deep Fried & Tossed In A Sweet Spicy Sichuan Sauce)	279.00
Paneer Manchurian (Diced Paneer Stir Fried Tossed In Ginger Soya Sauce)	279.00
Veg Manchurian (Vegetable Balls In Ginger Soya Sauce)	269.00
Veg Lollipop (Vegetables Lollipops Tossed In Spicy Sichuan Sauce)	259.00
Vegetable Spring Roll (An All Time Favorite Vegetables Rolls Served With Sichuan Sauce) Celery Served With Thai Sauce)	259.00
Satay Cottage Cheese (Squared Paneer Capsicum Tomatoes Marinated In Coconut Milk, Curry Powder Grilled & Served With Peanut Sauce)	259.00
Mushroom Pepper Salt (Butter Fried Mushroom Tossed With Salt & Pepper)	279.00
Corn Cheese Cigaar	289.00
Thai Spicy Paneer (Red, Yellow Bell Peppers, Marinated With Thai Spicy Sauce)	279.00
Red Coock Paneer	299.00
Pesto Paneer	315.00
	(Schezwan Rice With Crispy Noodles & Paneer Dumpling And Veg) Chilly Paneer Dry (Finger Cut Paneer Deep Fried Tossed With Fried Onion & Green Capsicum) Crispy Vegetables (Assorted Vegetable Deep Fried & Tossed In A Sweet Spicy Sichuan Sauce) Paneer Manchurian (Diced Paneer Stir Fried Tossed In Ginger Soya Sauce) Veg Manchurian (Vegetable Balls In Ginger Soya Sauce) Veg Lollipop (Vegetables Lollipops Tossed In Spicy Sichuan Sauce) Vegetable Spring Roll (An All Time Favorite Vegetables Rolls Served With Sichuan Sauce) Celery Served With Thai Sauce) Satay Cottage Cheese (Squared Paneer Capsicum Tomatoes Marinated In Coconut Milk, Curry Powder Grilled & Served With Peanut Sauce) Mushroom Pepper Salt (Butter Fried Mushroom Tossed With Salt & Pepper) Corn Cheese Cigaar Thai Spicy Paneer (Red, Yellow Bell Peppers, Marinated With Thai Spicy Sauce) Red Coock Paneer





TEX MEX ITALIANO

(MEXICAN & ITALIAN STARTER)

Jalapino Cheese Pouch	289.00
Cheese Crispy Nachos (Crispy Corn Chips Smothered With Cheese Sauce Served With Salsa Sauce)	299.00
Supremo Nachos (Tortilla Chips Topped With Jalapeno Pepper, Olives, Cheese & Baked)	310.00
Bruschetta 3d (Open Tossed French Bread Covered With 3 Different Toppings With Gravitated Cheese)	269.00
Cocktail Tacos (Crispy Corn Tortillas Stuffed With Refried Beans, Onion, Tomatoes With Mexican Red & Green Sauce)	299.00
Mexican Cheese Balls	279.00
French Fries	110.00









Humpum Paneer Sizzler (Green Rice, Assorted Sauté Vegetables, Bell Pepper, French Fries With Red Sauces)	425.00
Baar-Be-Que Sizzler (Grilled Mushroom, Assorted Boiled Vegetables, Grilled Cottage Cheese, French Fries, French Bread Served With A Bar-be-que Sauces & Rice)	450.00
Grilled Vegetable Sizzler (The Popular Continental Sizzler Served With Butter Sautéed Vegetable Stuffed Capsicum And Tomato And Macaroni In A Cheese Tomato Sauce With French Fries)	450.00
Paneer Shashlik Sizzler	549.00





Garlic Bread	175.00
Cheese Garlic Bread	195.00
Make Your Own Pasta (Fusilli / Penne / Macaroni / Spaghetti/ Farfalle)	299.00
Choice Of Sauce (Arabitta / Pesto / Alfredo / Rocoto)	00.00
Spaghetti Mafia (Spaghetti Tossed With Red & Yellow Capsicum, Tomato Cubes & Mushroom In A Spicy Tomato Sauce)	299.00
Lasagne Supereme (Pasta Sheets Layered With Vegetables Broccoli & Cheese) Capsicum & Bell Peppers)	325.00
Baked Macaroni Pineapple (Kiddies Favorite Elbow Pasta With Pineapple Cubes)	310.00
Baked Speghetti Pineapple (Spaghetti & Cubes Of Pineapple In White Sauce)	310.00
Mushroom & Broccoli Florentin (American Cheese Broccoli And Mushroom Flavor Of Cheese)	349.00
Roasted Enchiladas (Corn Tortilla Stuffed With Mexican Fava Beans Or Roasted Vegetables Gratinated Cheese)	349.00





HINDUSTANI RASOI

Paneer Tikka Masala	325.00
Paneer Butter Masala	325.00
Palak Paneer	315.00
Paneer Makhni	325.00
Paneer Handi	315.00
Paneer Kadai	315.00
Paneer Angara	325.00
Paneer Tawa Masala	325.00
Paneer Bhurji	325.00
Paneer Mutter	315.00
Sahi Paneer (Sweet)	355.00
Paneer Kaju Masala	355.00
Paneer Lasania	325.00
Paneer Pasanda	325.00

HINDUSTANI KHAJANA

299.00
310.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
279.00
399.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
310.00
399.00
349.00
349.00
325.00
349.00





SFINACII GRAV I	
Subzi Hara Masla (Vegetables Simmered In A Spicy Spinach Gravy)	299.00
Babycorn Hara Masala (A Blend Of Babycorn And Spinach)	310.00
Nargis Kofta (Potato Balls , Stuffed Assorted Veg Cooked In A Spinach Gravy)	299.00
Subzi Hydrabadi (Assorted Green Veg Cooked In A Spinach Gravy)	299.00
Diwani Handi (Assorted Green Vegetable , Mushroom Cooked In Tasty Spinach Gravy)	299.00
CHEESE & KAIU	

Kaju Kofta	369.00
Cheese Butter Masala	349.00
Cheese Paneer Kaju Masala	369.00
Kaju Curry	389.00
Kaju Masala	389.00
Kaju Cheese Masala	399.00







Roti	
Missi	75.00
Butter Roti	45.00
Plain Roti	35.00
Khasta Roti	75.00

NAAN

Cheese Naan	110.00
Garlic Cheese	110.00
Cheese Chilli Garlic	129.00
Garlic Naan	99.00
Kashmiri Naan	129.00
Hariyali Green Naan	99.00
Butter Naan	79.00
Plain Naan	69.00

PARATHA

Lachadaar Paratha	79.00
Stuffed Paratha	99.00
Pudina Paratha	89.00
Methi Paratha	79.00
Plain Paratha	59.00
Butter Paratha	69.00
Butter Chapati	30.00/35.00
Tawa Paratha	55.00



HINDUSTANI BREADS

HINDUSTANI BREADS	
Kulcha	
Stuffed Kulcha	110.00
Butter Kulcha	79.00
Plain Kulcha	69.00
Onion Kulcha	89.00
Roti Ki Tokari	399.00
DAL	
Dal Tadkawali	199.00
Dal Makhani	220.00
Dal Palak	210.00

RICE

Dal Fry

Dum Biryani	325.00
Hydrabadi Biryani	310.00
Vegetables Biryani	299.00
Kashmiri Pulao	299.00
Vegetables Pulao	299.00
Jeera Rice	225.00
Green Peas Pulao	225.00
Steam Rice	310.00



190.00





MEXICAN / ITALIAN

(MAIN COURSE)

Mexican Hot-Pot	399.00
(C : M : D: C 1 M : 1	

(Spicy Mexican Rice Served With Yummy Salsa Curry)

Cheese Foundue 399.00

(A Lip Smacking Cheese Pot Served With Lavash Brune And Fresh Cut Legumes)

325.00

Mexican Diced Cottage Cheese (Diced Cottage Cheese And Vegetables In A Spicy Mexican Sauce Served With Rice & Tortilla)

Totopos 349.00

(Spicy Cottage Cheese Stuffed With Mexican Herbs, Cheese Served With Mexican Rice)





320.00

MEIN FAAN - RICE & NOODLES

Fried Rice (All Time Favorite Chinese Rice)	299.00
Chilly Garlic Noodles (Chilly & Garlic Flavored Hakka Style Noodles)	299.00
Hakka Noodles (An All Time Favorite Chinese Dry Noodles Tossed With Vegetables)	279.00
Schezwan Noodles	279.00
American Chopsuey (Shredded Vegetables And Pineapple In A Tangy Tomato Sauce Served With Deep Fried Crispy Noodles)	325.00

THAI MAIN COURSE

Combination Fried Rice

Pattaya Red Curry (Fresh Vegetables & Tofu In Traditional Thai Curry)	349.00
Pad Ped Nor Mai (Spicy Curry Sauce With Bamboo Shoot, Onion, Bell Pepper & Basil)	349.00
Babycorn Mushroom In Green Curry (Fresh Baby Corn And Mushroom Stir Fried & Simmered In Green Thai Curry Sauce)	349.00
Vegetables With Choice Of Curry	349.00
(Red / Yellow / Green)	
Pot Rice (Rice Cooked With Vegetables In An Earthen Ware Pot To Retain Its Aroma)	349.00
Thai Fried Rice (Spicy Fried Rice Thai Paste Flavored)	310.00
Schezwan Fried Rice	299.00
Mushroom Fried Rice	310.00

PIZZA

Mexicano (Mix Beans Blended In Tomato With Garlic And	279.00
Onion Topped With Capsicum And Cheese) Margaritta (Tomato Pizza Sauce With Cheese Sauce)	259.00
Fresco (Roasted Garlic Flakes, Oregano, Basil & Drip With Extra Olive Oil)	299.00
Americano (American Corns, Bell Pepper, Tomato, Onion, Jalapeno, Olive)	299.00
Italian Pizza	259.00
Veg. Pizza	255.00
Cheesee Blast	299.00
DESSERTS	
Ice Cream Bowl (Three Types Of Ice Cream With Yummy Creamy Sauce & Chocolate Nuts)	225.00
Premium Ice Cream (Cookie And Cream, American Nuts, Swiss Cake, Chocolate)	99.00
Regular Ice Cream (Chocolate, Vanilla)	79.00
Sizzling Chocolate Brownie	225.00

Terms & Conditions

- G.s.t. Extra. Packing Charges Extra.
- Please Wait For 30 Minutes After Placing An Order.
- Item Ready Will Be Served.
- Order Once Placed Will Not Be Cancelled Or Changed.
- Extra Charge For Extra Items.
- All Vegetarian Ingredients Used.
- Service Charge Is Included In The Rates Of Cold Drinks.
- Rate & Condition Are Subject To Change Without Any Prior Notice .
- All Rights Are Reserved To The Gorbandh Palace.

We take Outdoor Catering Order for Birthday Party Dance Party (Along with Dj) etc.



Manager: 6359051000

Reception: 63590 52000/53000 Restaurant: 63590 54000/55000

www. the gorbandh palace.com